Parts List

ITEM| QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 2 |033-7025-00 5" V Idler Pulley
2 2 |025-7020-00 5/8" x 1/2" Collar Spacer
3 2 |018-6059-00 5/8" x 2 1/2" Bolt
4 2 |013-7021-00 5/8" Nylock Nut
5 1 |029-7037-00 14" Bumper
6 2 |029-7038-00 8" Bumper
7 6 |019-7040-00 1/4" Flat Washer
8 6 |030-7039-00 1/4" x 1 1/2" Self Tapping Screw

23





